
SLNO COURSE PROGRAM ENRNO NAME
1 BCSL022 BCA 185036780 KANCHAN KUMARI RAY
2 BCSL022 BCA 191919470 AINDRIKA CHAKRABORTY
3 BCSL022 BCA 197891141 DEBAJIT CHAWDHURI
4 BCSL022 BCA 2004308736 PRATIM NARAYAN MOITRA
5 BCSL022 BCA 2105006930 HRIDAY BISWAKARMA
6 BCSL022 BCA 2105012594 NILADRI SHEKHAR GHATAK
7 BCSL022 BCA 2105012850 PROTAP BARMAN
8 BCSL022 BCA 2105390090 DIBANGSHU GHOSH
9 BCSL022 BCA 2105563827 ARGHA DAS

10 BCSL022 BCA 2105641093 ARINDAM ADHIKARY
11 BCSL022 BCA 2106066445 SHIBAY CHAKRABORTY
12 BCSL022 BCA 2106069357 SUBHAM ROY
13 BCSL022 BCA 2106157139 MITALI MALAKAR
14 BCSL022 BCA 2106157205 PINKI CHAKRABORTY
15 BCSL022 BCA 2106159050 FIRDOUS ALI
16 BCSL022 BCA 2106160359 MAYURI DAS
17 BCSL022 BCA 2106174537 KARNAJIT BARMAN
18 BCSL022 BCA 2106224155 GOUTAM KUMAR BARMAN
19 BCSL022 BCA 2106363248 IMTIAZ UDDIN
20 BCSL022 BCA 2106363361 BICKI CHOUDHURY
21 BCSL022 BCA 2106363438 KAMAL SARKAR
22 BCSL022 BCA 2106469857 JAYANTA DEY
23 BCSL022 BCA 2106737190 SAUVIK SARKAR
24 BCSL022 BCA 2107331477 NITESH KUMAR GUPTA
25 BCSL022 BCA 2107388678 PRATIK DAS
26 BCSL022 BCA 2107388765 PAWAN DAS
27 BCSL022 BCA 2107575180 BIPASHA BAGCHI
28 BCSL022 BCA 2107575299 SAGAR TAMANG
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SLNO COURSE PROGRAM ENRNO NAME
SLNO COURSE PROGRAM ENRNO NAME

1 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2200242710 ABHISHEK RAI
2 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2200524610 ARINDAM DAS
3 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2100593650 ARITRA CHAKRABORTY
4 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2200235958 ARITRI ROY
5 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2200249463 DEEP NARAYAN PAUL
6 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2200433402 JOY ROY
7 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2201621831 KRITITTWA ROY
8 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2200410768 NITEN DARNAL
9 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2100356236 NIWASH RAI

10 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2106062394 PREM KUMAR CHETTRI
11 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2200411147 PRITESH KUMAR SINGH
12 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2107188746 RAJIV CHHETRI
13 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2201056936 RISHITA CHOWDHURY
14 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2201377670 SANTOSH KUMAR
15 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2200524879 SHARMISTHA DEB
16 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2201400390 SOURAV DAS
17 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2101112980 SWASTIKA GURUNG

SLNO COURSE PROGRAM ENRNO NAME
1 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2100593650 ARITRA CHAKRABORTY
2 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2105849615 DAWA TSHERING LEPCHA
3 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2106044066 DEBALINA DEY
4 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2106058687 DIBYA RAY
5 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2100356350 JITUSHMITA SAHA
6 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2105848922 MANISHA RAI
7 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2105849024 MILAN PRADHAN
8 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2108389473 NABANITA SARKAR
9 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2106062394 PREM KUMAR CHETTRI

10 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2107188746 RAJIV CHHETRI
11 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2106361564 RICHA SHARMA
12 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2106037555 SABINA SHARMA
13 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2107282515 SERAJ ALI ANSARI
14 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2101112980 SWASTIKA GURUNG



SLNO COURSE PROGRAM ENRNO NAME
SLNO COURSE PROGRAM ENRNO NAME

1 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2100593650 ARITRA CHAKRABORTY
2 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2105849615 DAWA TSHERING LEPCHA
3 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2106044066 DEBALINA DEY
4 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2106058687 DIBYA RAY
5 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2100356350 JITUSHMITA SAHA
6 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2105848922 MANISHA RAI
7 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2105849024 MILAN PRADHAN
8 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2108389473 NABANITA SARKAR
9 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2106062394 PREM KUMAR CHETTRI

10 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2107188746 RAJIV CHHETRI
11 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2106361564 RICHA SHARMA
12 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2106037555 SABINA SHARMA
13 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2107282515 SERAJ ALI ANSARI
14 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2101112980 SWASTIKA GURUNG

SLNO COURSE PROGRAM ENRNO NAME
1 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2100356318 PRAYASH MUKHIA
2 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2101102262 ANISHA CHETTRI

Link has already been mailed to you on your registered email. 
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